
Barbican Young Poets 2025-26 Schedule

Date Time Activity

Thu 13 Nov 2025 18:30-20:45 Session 01

Wed 26 Nov 2025 18:30-20:45 Session 02

Sat 13 Dec 2025 10:30-16:30 Session 03

Wed 07 Jan 2026 18:30-20:45 Session 04

Wed 21 Jan 2026 18:30-20:45 Session 05

Sat 24 Jan 2026 10:00 - 17:00 Young Creatives Photoshoot

Sat 07 Feb 2026 10:30-16:30 Session 06

Wed 18 Feb 2026 18:30-20:45 Session 07

Wed 25 Feb 2026 18:30-20:45 Skills Session

Wed 04 Mar 2026 18:30-20:45 Session 08

Wed 11 Mar 2026 18:30-20:45 Skills Session

Wed 18 Mar 2026 18:30-20:45 Session 09

Wed 08 Apr 2026 18:30-20:45 Session 10

Wed 22 Apr 2026 18:30-20:45 Session 11

Sat 09 May 2026 10:30-16:30 Session 12

Wed 20 May 2026 18:30-20:45 Session 13

Sat 06 Jun 2026 18:30-20:45 Session 14

w/c Mon 15 Jun 2026

(one day during this week)
All Day BYP SHOWCASE

18:00-21:00 ANTHOLOGY LAUNCH PARTY

18:30-20:45 Session 15: Evaluation Session

Sept 2026

(Date TBC)


